Position

Elementary Sch Principal

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Elem Asst Principal

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Other Positions Held

Teacher Acting As Sub,
Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab
Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-

Estab Hr Rate, Summer

School Teacher,
Extended Duty Units

Classroom Teacher,
Summer School
Teacher, Hr Teacher-
Estab Hr Rate,
Extended Duty Units,
Teacher Acting As Sub

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab

Hr Rate, Teacher Acting

As Sub

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab
Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-
Estab Hr Rate, Teacher
Acting As Sub,
Extended Duty Units

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab
Hr Rate, Classroom
Teacher, Extended
Duty Units, Teacher
Acting As Sub

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Department

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Total Wages

$124,881

$113,324

$112,779

$109,614

$108,086

$103,992

$103,563

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,818

$42,663

$27,658

$28,590

$28,089

$27,394

$27,338



Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab
Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-
Estab Hr Rate,
Classroom Teacher,
Teacher Acting As Sub

Classroom Teacher,
Teacher Acting As Sub,
Extended Duty Units,
Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab
Hr Rate

Classroom Teacher,
Teacher Acting As Sub,
Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab

Hr Rate, Extended Duty

Units

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab

Hr Rate, Teacher Acting

As Sub, Extended Duty
Units

Classroom Teacher, Hr
Teacher-Estab Hr Rate,
Teacher Acting As Sub

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab

Hr Rate, Teacher Acting

As Sub
Hr Teacher-Estab Hr

Rate, Teacher Acting As

Sub

Teacher Acting As Sub,
Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate

Teacher Acting As Sub,
Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab
Hr Rate

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

$103,367

$103,338

$103,333

$103,277

$103,124

$102,968

$102,956

$102,932

$102,858

$41,033

$29,382

$35,705

$34,244

$32,804

$40,975

$35,615

$40,951

$40,959



Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Teacher Acting As Sub,
Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate

Teacher Acting As Sub,
Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr

Rate, Teacher Acting As

Sub
Hr Teacher-Estab Hr

Rate, Teacher Acting As

Sub

Teacher Acting As Sub,
Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab
Hr Rate

Extended Duty Units,
Hr Teacher-Estab Hr

Rate, Teacher Acting As

Sub
Hr Teacher-Estab Hr

Rate, Teacher Acting As

Sub

Extended Duty Units,
Teacher Acting As Sub,
Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab
Hr Rate

Teacher Acting As Sub,
Summer School
Teacher, Extended

Duty Units, Hr Teacher-

Estab Hr Rate, Hr
Teacher-Estab Hr Rate

Teacher Acting As Sub,
Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab
Hr Rate

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

$102,763

$102,580

$95,559

$93,589

$88,501

$88,037

$87,555

$87,174

$86,211

$83,726

$26,598

$26,693

$38,113

$39,221

$38,355

$24,591

$38,289

$32,638

$23,458

$25,998



Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Administrative Assistant

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher, Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Teacher Acting As Sub,

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr

Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab

Hr Rate

Teacher Acting As Sub, Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Extended Duty Units,

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr

Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab

Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-

Estab Hr Rate, Hr

Teacher-Estab Hr Rate,

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr

Rate

Extended Duty Units,  Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Hr Teacher-Estab Hr

Rate, Teacher Acting As

Sub

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab

Hr Rate, Teacher Acting

As Sub

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Rate, Teacher Acting As
Sub

Teacher Acting As Sub, Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Hr Teacher-Estab Hr

Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab

Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-

Estab Hr Rate, Hr

Teacher-Estab Hr Rate,

Extended Duty Units

Administrative Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Assistant

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab

Hr Rate, Extended Duty

Units, Teacher Acting

As Sub

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

$82,764

$82,037

$81,518

$81,477

$79,376

$77,916

$73,315

$71,203

$23,665

$31,951

$22,805

$37,215

$19,406

$22,039

$38,157

$21,067



Custodian | - Day Shift

Custodian | - Nsi

Sr.Office Specialist

Physical Activities Spec

Custodian | - Nsi

Elementary Library Coord.

Sr.Office Specialist

Physical Activities Spec

Physical Activities Spec

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Health Office Specialist

Inst Asst-Classroom

Custodian | - Day Shift,
Custodian | - Day Shift

Custodian | - Nsi,
Custodian | - Nsi,
Custodian | - Nsi

Sr.Office Specialist

Physical Activities Spec,

Campus Monitor

Custodian | - Nsij,
Custodian | - Nsi,
Custodian | - Day Shift,
Custodian | - Day Shift

Sr.Office Specialist

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom,
Campus Monitor

Inst Asst-Classroom,
Campus Monitor

Inst Asst-Classroom,
Campus Monitor

Campus Monitor

Health Office Spec-
Sub, Health Office

Specialist, Health Office

Specialist

Inst Asst-Classroom

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

$70,915

$60,771

$57,283

$47,160

$44,926

$42,920

$38,358

$29,278

$27,074

$22,106

$18,594

$18,540

$16,875

$16,134

$15,845

$14,301

$22,746

$12,432

$34,805

$29,587

$17,899

$18,842

$26,135

$10,842

$9,913

$0

$0

$3,778

$0

$0

$3,299

$0



Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Campus Monitor

Campus Monitor

Campus Monitor

Campus Monitor

Inst Asst-Classroom

Campus Monitor

Campus Monitor

Inst Asst-Classroom

Campus Monitor

Inst Asst-Classroom,
Campus Monitor

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst Classroom-
Sub

Inst Asst Classroom-
Sub
Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

Roosevelt Elementary
School

$13,992

$13,667

$13,560

$13,080

$12,202

$12,030

$11,672

$11,639

$11,203

$10,923

$7,028

$6,834

$3,432

$1,632

$871

$759

$205

$23

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,473

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$6

$0



