Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Sch Principal		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$124,881	\$30,818
Classroom Teacher	Teacher Acting As Sub, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher- Estab Hr Rate, Summer School Teacher, Extended Duty Units	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$113,324	\$42,663
Classroom Teacher	Classroom Teacher, Summer School Teacher, Hr Teacher- Estab Hr Rate, Extended Duty Units, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$112,779	\$27,658
Elem Asst Principal		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$109,614	\$28,590
Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$108,086	\$28,089
Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher- Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub, Extended Duty Units	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$103,992	\$27,394
Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Classroom Teacher, Extended Duty Units, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$103,563	\$27,338

Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher- Estab Hr Rate, Classroom Teacher, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$103,367	\$41,033
Classroom Teacher	Classroom Teacher, Teacher Acting As Sub, Extended Duty Units, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$103,338	\$29,382
Classroom Teacher	Classroom Teacher, Teacher Acting As Sub, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Extended Duty Units	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$103,333	\$35,705
Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub, Extended Duty Units	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$103,277	\$34,244
Classroom Teacher	Classroom Teacher, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$103,124	\$32,804
Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$102,968	\$40,975
Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$102,956	\$35,615
Classroom Teacher	Teacher Acting As Sub, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$102,932	\$40,951
Classroom Teacher	Teacher Acting As Sub, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$102,858	\$40,959

Classroom Teacher	Teacher Acting As Sub, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$102,763	\$26,598
Classroom Teacher	Teacher Acting As Sub, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$102,580	\$26,693
Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$95,559	\$38,113
Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$93,589	\$39,221
Classroom Teacher	Teacher Acting As Sub, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$88,501	\$38,355
Classroom Teacher	Extended Duty Units, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$88,037	\$24,591
Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$87,555	\$38,289
Classroom Teacher	Extended Duty Units, Teacher Acting As Sub, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$87,174	\$32,638
Classroom Teacher	Teacher Acting As Sub, Summer School Teacher, Extended Duty Units, Hr Teacher- Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$86,211	\$23,458
Classroom Teacher	Teacher Acting As Sub, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$83,726	\$25,998

Classroom Teacher	Classroom Teacher, Teacher Acting As Sub, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$82,764	\$23,665
Classroom Teacher	Teacher Acting As Sub, Extended Duty Units, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher- Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$82,037	\$31,951
Classroom Teacher	Extended Duty Units, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$81,518	\$22,805
Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$81,477	\$37,215
Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$79,376	\$19,406
Classroom Teacher	Teacher Acting As Sub, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher- Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Extended Duty Units	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$77,916	\$22,039
Administrative Assistant	Administrative Assistant	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$73,315	\$38,157
Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Extended Duty Units, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$71,203	\$21,067

Custodian I - Day Shift	Custodian I - Day Shift, Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$70,915	\$22,746
Custodian I - Nsi	Custodian I - Nsi, Custodian I - Nsi, Custodian I - Nsi	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$60,771	\$12,432
Sr.Office Specialist	Sr.Office Specialist	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$57,283	\$34,805
Physical Activities Spec	Physical Activities Spec, Campus Monitor	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$47,160	\$29,587
Custodian I - Nsi	Custodian I - Nsi, Custodian I - Nsi, Custodian I - Day Shift, Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$44,926	\$17,899
Elementary Library Coord.		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$42,920	\$18,842
Sr.Office Specialist	Sr.Office Specialist	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$38,358	\$26,135
Physical Activities Spec		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$29,278	\$10,842
Physical Activities Spec		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$27,074	\$9,913
Inst Asst-Classroom	Inst Asst-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$22,106	\$0
Inst Asst-Classroom	Inst Asst-Classroom, Campus Monitor	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$18,594	\$0
Inst Asst-Classroom	Inst Asst-Classroom, Campus Monitor	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$18,540	\$3,778
Inst Asst-Classroom	Inst Asst-Classroom, Campus Monitor	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$16,875	\$0
Inst Asst-Classroom	Campus Monitor	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$16,134	\$0
Health Office Specialist	Health Office Spec- Sub, Health Office Specialist, Health Office Specialist	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$15,845	\$3,299
Inst Asst-Classroom	Inst Asst-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$14,301	\$0

Inst Asst-Classroom	Campus Monitor	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$13,992	\$0
Inst Asst-Classroom	Inst Asst-Classroom, Campus Monitor	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$13,667	\$0
Inst Asst-Classroom	Inst Asst-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$13,560	\$0
Inst Asst-Classroom	Inst Asst Classroom- Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$13,080	\$0
Inst Asst-Classroom	Inst Asst Classroom- Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$12,202	\$0
Inst Asst-Classroom	Inst Asst-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$12,030	\$0
Inst Asst-Classroom	Inst Asst-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$11,672	\$0
Inst Asst-Classroom		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$11,639	\$0
Inst Asst-Classroom	Inst Asst-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$11,203	\$0
Inst Asst-Classroom		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$10,923	\$0
Campus Monitor		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$7,028	\$1,473
Campus Monitor		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$6,834	\$0
Campus Monitor		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$3,432	\$0
Campus Monitor		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$1,632	\$0
Inst Asst-Classroom		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$871	\$0
Campus Monitor		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$759	\$0
Campus Monitor		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$205	\$6
Inst Asst-Classroom		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Roosevelt Elementary School	\$23	\$0